May 07 2024 (22:07) India Rail Info

Himsagar Express Special/06318 - COVR - SR
KPD/Katpadi Junction to TCR/Thrissur (Trichur)
8h 37m - 497 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code [Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SVDK [SMVD Katra 22:30 0 |1 0 62 (814 [NR
2 |UHP |Udhampur 22:54 22:56 2m |0 |1 25 |46 NR
3 AT Jammu Tawi 00:05 00:15 10m [0 |2 78 |76 [344 |NR
4  |KTHU |Kathua 01:15 01:17 2m |2 |2 154 |34 393 [NR
5 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 01:58 02:03 5m |1 |2 177 |72 |326 |[NR
6 MEX  |Mukerian 02:36 02:38 2m |1 |2 217 |39 |257 |[NR
7 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |04:30 04:35 5m [0 |2 290 (82 |236 |NR
8 |PGW |Phagwara Junction 04:47 04:49 2m |1 |2 306 |42 [242 |NR
g LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 05:40 05:50 10m |0 (2 342 |64 |257 |NR
10 |AHH |Ahmedgarh 06:14 06:16 2m |0 |2 367 |75 [248 |NR
11 |MET |Malerkotla 06:32 06:34 2m |1 |2 387 |18 [250 |NR
12 |DUI Dhuri Junction 07:30 07:45 15m |4 (2 404 (60 (241 |NR
13 |SAG Sangrur 08:01 08:03 2m |1 |2 420 |42 [236 [NR
14 |SFMU at/m/am Udham Singh 08:21 08:23 2m |0 |2 433 |68 |232 |NR
ala
15 |LHA Lehra Gaga 08:42 08:44 2m |0 |2 |454 |24 |227 [NR
16 |JHL Jakhal Junction 09:25 09:28 3m (2 |2 471 |66 |225 |NR
17 |TUN |Tohana 09:39 09:41 2m (2 |2 483 |82 (227 |INR
18 |[NRW |Narwana Junction 10:00 10:02 2m (2 |2 509 (76 225 [NR
19 |UCA |Uchana 10:14 10:16 2m |0 |2 524 |63 NR
20 [(BZO |Barsola 10:26 10:28 2m |0 |2 535 (35 (225 |[NR
21 |JIND |Jind Junction 10:42 10:45 3m |0 |2 543 |85 [224 |NR
22 |JNA Julana 11:03 11:05 2m |0 |2 568 |73 |225 [NR
23 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 11:31 11:33 2m (1 |2 600 (86 |219 |NR
24 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 12:01 12:03 2m |2 |2 640 |35 [220 |NR
25 |SSB Shakur Basti 12:36 12:38 2m |0 |2 659 (12 [217 |NR
26 |NDLS |New Delhi 13:35 14:00 25m |0 |2 671 |40 (214 |NR
27 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 14:11 14:13 2m |0 |2 678 |66 [207 |NR
28 |FDB |Faridabad 14:32 14:34 2m |0 |2 699 |71 [302 |NR
29 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 16:55 17:00 5m |1 |2 866 |54 |167 |NCR
30 [DHO |Dholpur junction 17:58 18:00 2m |0 |2 918 |36 |175 |NCR
31 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:50 19:52 2m |1 |2 984 |48 |212 |NCR
32 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 21:55 22:03 8m |0 |2 1082 |71 |258 [NCR
33 |[BPL Bhopal Junction 02:10 02:20 10m |1 |3 1373 |55 |405 |WCR
34 |ET Itarsi Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |3 |3 1465 |61 [329 |WCR
35 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |2 |3 1764 |83 |309 [CR
36 |SEGM |Sewagram Junction 10:00 10:02 2m |4 |3 1840 |75 |278 |CR
37 |CD Chandrapur 11:37 11:39 2m |0 |3 1958 |10 |362 [CR
38 |BPQ |Balharshah 13:05 13:10 5m |1 |3 1972 |84 |346 [CR
39 |RDM |Ramagundam 14:52 14:53 Tm (0 |3 2114 |81 [170 |SCR
40 (WL Warangal 16:08 16:10 2m |1 |3 2215 |59 [271 |SCR
41 |KMT |Khammam 17:59 18:00 Tm |1 (3 2323 (37 |118 |SCR
42 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:40 20:45 5m |0 |3 2422 |57 |19 |SCR
43 |TEL Tenali Junction 21:18 21:20 2m |0 (3 2454 |77 |11 |SCR
44 |0OGL |Ongole 22:43 22:45 2m |0 |3 2561 |75 |8 SCR
45 |NLR  |Nellore 00:18 00:20 2m |0 [4 |2677 |51 |18 |[SCR
46 |RU Renigunta junction 02:43 02:45 2m |0 [4 2799 (20 |115 [SCR
47 |TPTY |Tirupati 03:15 03:20 5m |0 [4 |2809 |63 |163 [SCR
48 |CTO |Chittoor 04:29 04:30 im (0 |4 (2881 |44 SCR
49 |KPD |Katpadijunction 05:15 05:20 5m |0 (4 |2914|69 |215 |SR
50 |(JT) Jolarpettai Junction 06:33 06:35 2m |0 |4 2998 |79 |400 [SR

May 07 2024 (22:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




May 07 2024 (22:07) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |[Depart |[Avg |[Halt |PF [Day|Km |Spd |Elv |Zone
s
51 |SA Salem Junction 08:07 08:10 3m [0 |4 [3119 |55 (280 (SR
52 |ED Erode Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 (4 3178 |63 |[171 |SR
53 [TUP |Tiruppur 10:08 10:10 2m |0 |4 |3228 [45 |306 [SR
54 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 11:17 11:20 3m |0 |4 3279 |50 |412 [SR
55 |PGT [Palakkad Junction 12:27 12:30 3m (0 |4 3335 |78 SR
(Palghat)
56 |OTP |Ottappalam 12:54 12:55 Tm [0 (4 (3366 |43 |33 |SR
57 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 13:57 14:00 3m [0 |4 [3410(52 (3 |SR
58 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 15:03 15:05 2m |0 |4 3465 |51 |14 |[SR
59 |[ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |15:25 15:30 5m |0 |4 3482 141 |2 SR
60 |KTYM |Kottayam 16:57 17:00 3m |0 |4 |3542 (53 (4 |[SR
61 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 17:29 17:30 im |0 (4 |3567 |56 SR
62 |CNGR |Chengannur 17:40 17:42 2m |0 (4 |3577 |57 |9 SR
63 |KY/ Kayamkulam junction 18:03 18:05 2m (0 |4 3597 |58 |9 SR
64 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |18:47 18:50 3m |0 |4 3638 |54 |11 [SR
65 |(TVP Thiruvananthapuram 19:59 20:00 Tm |0 |4 |3700 |7 8 |SR
Pettah
66 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 20:20 20:25 5m |0 (4 |3702|36 |7 |SR
Central (Trivandrum)
67 |KZT Kulitturai 21:29 21:30 im |0 (4 |3740 |44 SR
68 |NC/ Nagercoil Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |0 |4 3773 116 |11 [SR
69 |CAPE |Kanniyakumari 23:20 0 (4 |3789 |- 30 |SR

May 07 2024 (22:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




